Progressive 3D printing in applied sciences

The professors involved: Dhanalakshmi Vadivel, Daniele Dondi
Period: January-July (1st semester), Language: English, Credits (CFU): 6 
Delivery mode and location: Presence and online (depending on need) 
Plan to start: 23.01.2024.
Plan to end: 28.02.2024.
· Morning 11:00 to 13:00 hours (If students looking for flexibility, it's possible. But 30.01.2024-17.02.2024 after 16:00, no flexibility because I am doing some other didactic activity)
	Date (Day)
	Morning
	Noon

	23.01.2024 (Tuesday)
	11:00-13:00, 2 hours
	

	24.01.2024 (Wednesday)
	11:00-13:00, 2 hours
	

	25.01.2024 (Thursday)
	11:00-13:00, 2 hours
	

	26.01.2024 (Friday)
	11:00-13:00, 2 hours
	

	
	
	

	[bookmark: _Hlk153459374]29.01.2024 (Monday)
	11:00-13:00, 2 hours
	

	30.01.2024 (Tuesday)
	11:00-13:00, 2 hours
	

	31.01.2024 (Wednesday)
	11:00-13:00, 2 hours
	

	01.02.2024 (Thursday)
	11:00-13:00, 2 hours
	

	02.02.2024 (Friday)
	11:00-13:00, 2 hours
	

	
	
	

	05.02.2024 (Monday)
	11:00-13:00, 2 hours
	

	06.02.2024 (Tuesday)
	11:00-13:00, 2 hours
	

	07.02.2024 (Wednesday)
	11:00-13:00, 2 hours
	

	08.02.2024 (Thursday)
	11:00-13:00, 2 hours
	

	13.02.2024 (subject to change up to 28.02.2024)
	Evaluation
	


Number of hours and planning: 24 (+ 2 hours flexibility if students need to know more).

										Sincerely
14.12.2023									Dhanalakshmi Vadivel
Pavia										Daniele Dondi									
